• High Performance
• S.M.A.R.T. & i-S.M.A.R.T. Supported
• MLC Flash with L2 Architecture
• Power cycling protection
• Long Life : Warranty 6 years
Specifications
Connector
Type

Power Cycling Protection iCell
Thermal Sensor(TS) Supported (optional)
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
8GB D2SL-08GJ20ACXDN D2SL-08GJ20AEXDN
16GB D2SL-16GJ20ACXQN D2SL-16GJ20AEXQN
32GB D2SL-32GJ20ACXEN D2SL-32GJ20AEXEN
64GB D2SL-64GJ20ACXEN D2SL-64GJ20AEXEN
128GB D2SL-A28J20ACXEN D2SL-A28J20AEXEN
256GB D2SL-B56J20ACXEN D2SL-B56J20AEXEN
512GB D2SL-C12J20ACXEN D2SL-C12J20AEXEN
Note X = PCB (2 = without TS; 3 = with TS)
EverGreen Plus SATA SSD
Features
R:220MB/s